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$3200 selay | 2014/11/13-10/19 TR7116/2

Professional diplomas | diicdall JlLoglall

Pl | slaes¥l ol.S.n‘ S—aes¥l Fuls a1 ‘ bl S gl

2014/4/24-3/2 TR7117/1
2014/6/19-4/27 TR7117/2
$ 5800 8y0Lall el 8 duigll dsvnlly dadutly pelindl 5o¥l ool
2014/6/26-5/4 TR7117/3
2014/12/18-10/26 TR7117/4
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oyalall
oyalall
oyalall
oyalall
o,alall
byalall
ayalall
byalall
oyalall
byalall
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oyalall
oyalall
a,alall
oyalall
o,alall
oyalall
a,alall
ayalall
o,alall
oyalall
o,alall
o,alall

o,alall
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Training courses | duwyjail 2ol

s—da ¥ fo,l
2014/5/1-4/27
2014/6/26-22
2014/2/27-23
2014/10/23-19
2014/5/8-4
2014/9/11-7
2014/2/6-2
2014/12/11-7
2014/1/30-26
2014/12/25-21
2014/3/20-16
2014/5/22-18
2014/4/17-13
2014/9/11-7
2014/3/13-9
2014/6/12-8
2014/2/20-9
2014/9/18-7
2014/2/20-9
2014/9/18-7
2014/9/18-7
2014/5/1-4/20
2014/1/30-19

2014/12/25-14

Sa—l ‘

&g_g_uﬂ

&g.e_uﬂ

&9.9_\.u|

olegul

olegl

olegal

olegal

b S | =l

Aall elaolgll delus
Togyiall Ly S slac g cbiyidioll

Sladlill dew)s ¢ slace] ollgo

Sl diall e sblesll g glpdall 6 duidll culgd)

ghysiad Jloel @uids g 3udis g laudass

T sl plasily gl 5)fs]

d.v_)_\.'i.” Q‘;b_?-! 9 u;chag.'\_m.U ‘q._“.h.d 9 Ja.g.h_x_'y

¥l plasa by ey 3 Audlo

oAnaill g3 &yfa¥ dtundf ol

09331 dudlya g wlesgianldl &l

Onid) g glmidl daglaio jgdad g duwl)s

ol g gl il o las

dade¥l clobaiall dturglll 5)s¥)

36

TR8101/1
TR8101/2
TR8102/1
TR8102/2
TR8103/1
TR8103/2
TR8104/1
TR8104/2
TR8105/1
TR8105/2
TR8106/1
TR8106/2
TR8107/1
TR8107/2
TR8108/1
TR8108/2
TR8109/1
TR8109/2
TR8110/1
TR8110/2
TR8111/1
TR8111/2
TR8112/1

TR8112/2

www.actseg.com
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ulpliiinligul___uiuaglligaig—all 2_olp

Ul allsl_iJd lol Sialla_olp Ji
Integrated programs for capacity-building

Pg=s, ! Ba—1 ‘ Y

saei¥l Lo ‘ S—aes¥l Fuls

$ 3200 8yolall 2014/3/20-2/23
bl 4 ablell g gl yludl 6 ALl ol Lgl
$ 3200 5,alall 2014/11/13-10/19
$ 3200 8y0lall 2014/3/20-2/23
eobal 4 ol sl 8 dlalSelf ol Lglf
$ 3200 8yalall 2014/12/11-11/16
$ 3200 5,aLall 2014/5/8-4/13
bl 4 alesgialf g wbysdilf 5o Jol<ll zobiy !
$ 3200 5yalall 2014/11/13-10/19

Professional diplomas | diicdall JlLoglall

TR8113/1

TR8113/2

TR8114/1

TR8114/2

TR8115/1

TR8115/2

2014/4/24-3/2

2014/6/19-4/27

$ 5800 VIRE:

byalall olitiwsglll g ool 8ylsf polis

2014/6/26-5/4

2014/12/18-10/26

www.actseg.com 37

TR8116/1
TR8116/2
TR8116/3

TR8116/4
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Training courses | auyjaill 2ol

bl S e

$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950

oyalall
oyalall
oyalall
oyalall
byalall
byalall
oyalall

oyalall

2014/9/18-7
2014/5/1-4/20
2014/9/18-7
2014/5/1-4/20
2014/11/6-10/26
2014/5/1-4/20
2014/11/6-10/26
2014/5/1-4/20

oleganl

olegal

olegal

olegl

9l 5yl @Sl

dudgadl cilinglall &yl

Adgadl sgiell

ng.\.” g-Lkadl

Ul allsl_iJd lol Sialla_olp Ji
Integrated programs for capacity-building

TR9101/1
TR9101/2
TR9102/1
TR9102/2
TR9103/1
TR9103/2
TR9104/1
TR9104/2

$ 3200
$ 3200
$ 3200
$ 3200
$ 3200
$ 3200

pg=ull

$ 5800

$ 5800

oyalall
oyalall
oyalall
oyalall
oyalall

byalall

oyalall

oyalall
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2014/4/10-3/16
2014/11/20-10/26

2014/4/10-3/16
2014/11/20-10/26
2014/12/18-11/23

2014/5/8-4/13

aLaes¥ olSo ‘ e ¥ fo,l

2014/4/24-3/2
2014/6/19-4/27
2014/6/26-5/4

2014/12/18-10/26

2014/4/24-3/2
2014/6/19-4/27
2014/6/26-5/4

2014/12/18-10/26

&bl 4

&bl 4

Y-} ‘

abawl 8

&bl 8

Al claglall ayls] b JolSall mabiyl

ol ol
Aol d)loitl sgde b tgsls jLivia Jualsl

92 0938 s Jralsd JolS3l mabiyl

Professional diplomas | adiicall Jloglall

bl S | el

oH9adl pglesll g dus )l clidell polss

adgadl dswlisnll pglos
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TR9105/1
TR9105/2
TRI106/1
TR9106/2
TR9107/1
TR9107/2

TR9108/1
TR9108/2
TRO108/3
TR9108/4
TR9109/1
TR9109/2
TR9109/3
TR9109/4

www.actseg.com
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ula_iiiligul_ogleoli_2glg iS5 olpy

$1200 ,alal 2014/2/20-16 TR10101/1
Eoassl ¥l s Sl Hlou¥l b eliailf G
$1200  ,alal 2014/12/18-14 TR10101/2
$1200 5,alal 2014/2/6-2 TR10102/1
gl (Internet Fundamentals) w ¥l alowlbw
$1200 s,aLal 2014/12/18-14 TR10102/2
$1200 | a,sLal 2014/5/15-11 TR10103/1
o dleldg oplaSy cowld Byls] 8 Grladf &ras
$1200 ,alal 2014/12/18-14 TR10103/2
$1200  ,alal 2014/2/6-2 . il ¥ gty plasiad s Gyl TR10104/1
$1200 seLal 2014/12/18-14 ‘ SPSS ilas¥l feloall s TR10104/2
$ 1200 oyalall 2014/12/25-21 ' (Microsoft Word) plasaawf TR10105/1
$1200  s,eLal 2014/2/20-16 o SLALL o8 6 delelsy adlas ST ady by TR10105/2
$ 1200 oyalall 2014/2/6-2 . R - gJ (MiCTOSOft EXCCI) FI . ! TR10106/1
$1200 sy | 2014/12/18-14 | O elonill g ci¥slacll Jia¥l plasin¥ls Jolsdl | TRI0106/2
$1200  ,slal 2014/2/6-2 | sl el agral s TR10107/1
$1200 sl 2014/12/18-14 | & (Microsoft PowerPoint) TR10107/2
$1200 | a,sLal 2014/3/20-16 TR10108/1
gorwl  (Microsoft Access) Jlesiwl 8 ciliailf &as
$1200  ,alal 2014/12/18-14 TR10108/2
$1200 ,alal 2014/3/20-16 | plastals iy sl 1 TR10109/1
$1200 sl 2014/12/18-14  © (Microsoft Outlook) TR10109/2
$ 1200 oyslall 2014/2/6-2 . plasials afo¥! JSLgll wrams TR10110/1
$1200  &mLal 2014/12/18-14 ' (Microsoft Visio) TR10110/2
$1200 | a,sLal 2014/5/8-4 ) TR10111/1
gl AMe g drogaul pylasll Joul Gydall Junsd]
$1200 ,alal 2014/12/18-14 TR10111/2
$1950  ,alal 2014/5/1-4/20 TR10112/1
olegel (ICDL) %1 cosaldf 0slid aslg-sis
$1950 &yalall 2014/12/25-14 ) TR10112/2
$1950 | a,sLal 2014/6/19-8 TR10113/1
olegeswl | (Microsoft Project) alasawly gs)baiall 8l ;b
$1950  ,alal 2014/12/25-14 TR10113/2
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VUil wia clg 92 oly

$ 1200
$ 1200
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 3200

$ 3200

a,alall

a,alall

a,alall

a,alall

a,alall

a,alall

o,alall

o,alall

oyalall

oyalall

2014/2/27-23

2014/12/25-21

2014/5/22-11

2014/12/18-7

2014/6/19-8

2014/12/18-7

2014/5/22-11

2014/11/27-16

2014/5/8-4/13

2014/9/18-8/24

&g_g_uﬂ

olegal

olegal

olegl

ol 4

plasawly dy)l¥l doglaill Jshs bildl sclgd &,laf
(Microsoft Access)

plasialy doyla¥l doglaill Jsfs wbledl sclyd 8l
(SQL Server Administration)

plasiiawly dyylo¥l deglaill f5hs ol sclg? 5yl
(SQL Server Database Development)

Sl plasiwly bl aclyd ga Jolesll L6 dasdo
(Oracle Database)

Sl plasiwly wlibodl sclgd iais g Joc bl
(Oracle Database)

TR10114/1

TR10114/2

TR10115/1

TR10115/2

TR10116/1

TR10116/2

TR10117/1

TR10117/2

TR10118/1

TR10118/2

$ 1200

$ 1200
$ 1200
$ 1200
$ 1200
$ 1200
$ 1200

$ 1200

o,alall

o,alall

o,alall

a,alall

o,alall

o,alall

oyalall

o,alall
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2014/2/6-2

2014/12/18-14

2014/6/5-1

2014/12/18-14

2014/5/22-18

2014/12/18-14

2014/5/8-4

2014/12/18-14

&g.g_uﬂ

&9.9.\.\:'

&9_,_m|

AS Sl Al Al mecuad b lian)] Eus
Implementing: of Network Infrastructure

3 ¥ o LS S dila>g ool bl
Microsoft networks Designing and
monitoring security

(Wireless - W LAN) aSluMf el

(firewall administration) gLl st 3,1

TR10119/1

TR10119/2

TR10120/1

TR10120/2

TR10121/1

TR10121/2

TR10122/1

TR10122/2
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$ 1950
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$ 1950
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$ 1950

$ 1950

$ 1950

$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950

$ 1950

Pyl
$ 1200
$ 1200
$ 1200

$ 1200

oyalall

oyalall

oyalall

byalall

oyalall

oyalall

a,alall

a,alall

o, alall

oyalall

byalall

oyalall

o,alall

o, alall

saei¥l Lo

oyalall

oyalall

oyalall

byalall
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2014/5/22-11 . TR10123/1
el plasily A ST LSl g2 SIXT auydl Jols
2014/9/18-7 Exchange Server (2010) TR10123/2
2014/3/6-2/23 ) TR10124/1
e LS alwlaw!
o . < -
2014/9/18-7 (Networking Essential level I) TR10124/2
2014/6/26-15 ) TR10125/1
o : LS alwbaw!
G0 . 9
2014/3/28-17 (Networking Essential level II) TR10125/2
2014/2/27-16 o ) TR10126/1
e o dluadt Gydall plasily oL S0 Byl
O 9—,—\& . . .
2014/9/18-7 (Microsoft Windows Server Environment) TR10126/2
2014/3/20-9 LS bl dimil) dil b)) g8 wbeadll sasl TR10127/1
. Implementation, Managing, and
Q 9—,—\-\1 . . .
2014/9/18-7 Maintaining of Net\fvork Infrastructure TR10127/2
Services
2014/6/5-5/25 Planning, Implementing, and Maintaining = TR10128/1
olegwl | a Microsoft Windows Server 2003 Active
2014/9/18-7 (Directory Infrastructure (AD TR10128/2
2014/6/26-15 . . TR10129/1
e plasily c0,i¥ b @Sl el
olegss
2014/9/18-7 (ISA server) TR10129/2

2014/5/29-25 TR10130/1
Egusnl (Dreamweaver) plasil gélgdl muouas
2014/2/20-16 TR10130/2
2014/675-1 o Introduction to Object-Oriented TRIOTSH
9+w .
2014/2/20-16 o TRI0131/2
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$ 1950
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$ 1950
$ 1950
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$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950

$ 1950

pa-ul
$ 1200
$ 1200
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950
$ 1950

$ 1950

sLaei¥ olSa ‘

o,alall

a,alall

o,alall

oyalall

oyalall

oyalall

oyalall

oyalall
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ayalall

oyalall

o,alall
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oyalall

oyalall

byalall

byalall

oyalall

oyalall

o,alall

ACT Professionally

2014/9/18-14

2014/2/20-16

2014/4/24-13

2014/1/30-19

2014/9/18-7

2014/1/30-19

2014/2/13-2

2014/1/16-5

2014/4/17-6

2014/1/16-5

2014/5/29-18

2014/1/16-5

2014/3/27-23

2014/9/18-14

2014/5/15-4

2014/1/16-5

2014/11/6-10/26

2014/1/16-5

2014/11/6-10/26

2014/1/16-5

olegl

olegal

olegal

olegaw

oleganl

&9_,_w|

olega!

ol gl

oleganl

plasialy oblodl jslao go Joleill 44.S
(ADO. NET)

wled plasiiuwly gdlgll axap
(Visual) (C# .NET / VB.NET ) Core

wled plasiiwl gdlgll doays
(Visual) (C#NET / VB.NET ) Advanced

Object-Oriented Analysis & Design

ASP. NET Using Visual (C# or VB.NET)
(Core)

ASP.NET Using Visual ( C# or VB.NET)
(Advanced)

Bloll mrouas ;3 CSS ast plasal

HTML & XML Fundamentals a2 bl

Bloll @rans ;8 Swish & Flash gotas plasa

plasiwly gbloll lgaly sl
(Photoshop design)

TR10132/1

TR10132/2

TR10133/1

TR10133/2

TR10134/1

TR10134/2

TR10135/1

TR10135/2

TR10136/1

TR10136/2

TR10137/1

TR10137/2

TR10138/1

TR10138/2

TR10139/1

TR10139/2

TR10140/1

TR10140/2

TR10141/1

TR10141/2
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a1 oJl L il
Professional Certification

$1700 8yalall 2014/3/6-2 PC001/1
$1700 5yalall 2014/5/8-4 Jaclud0 PO PT PC001/2
$1700 3palall 2014/11/20-16 Eonl AFA™ — Accredited Financial Analyst PC001/3
$1700 syalall 2014/9/11-7 PC001/4
$1700 5yl 2014/3/6-2 PC002/1
$1700 selan | 2014/12/18-14 /4. a0 e PC002/2
$1700 apalil) 2014/6/5-1 ol CAM™ — Chartered Asset Manager™ PC002/3
$1700 5yalall 2014/4/17-13 PC002/4
$1700 & alall 2014/5/15-11 PC003/1
$1700 syulal 2014/6/26-22 140 st Jloal Jaon gyl PC003/2
CAMC™ - Certified Anti Money
$1700 & ypalall 2014/9/11-7 Eous! Laundering Consultant PC003/3
$1700 5ol 2014/3/6-2 PC003/4
$1700 50lall 2014/3/13-9 PC004/1
$1700 50lall 2014/5/8-4 /ielwd0 Les iless L PC004/2
$1700  &,aLal 2014/11/20-16 | &= CCATM — Chartered Credit Analyst PC004/3
$1700 8yalall 2014/9/11-7 PC004/4
$1700 5yalall 2014/1/30-26 PC005/1
$1700 5yalall 2014/8/28-24 | /. .40 124 ieSes s PC005/2
$1700 3palall 2014/6/26-22 gosl | CCA™ — Chartered Compliance Analyst = pc(05/3
$1700 8,alall 2014/4/24-20 PC005/4
$1700 3,alall 2014/3/13-9 PCO006/1
$1700  s,elal 2014/12/11-7 /5,040 a0 iS5 A ek PC006/2
$1700 3palalf 2014/6/5-1 Eoml CCC - Certified Master of Cost Control PC006/3
$1700 3,alall 2014/9/11-7 PC006/4
$1700 3,alall 2014/5/15-11 PC007/1
$1700  setan | 2014/12/18-14 /4. 40 N PC007/2
$1700 8p0lalf 2014/6/19-15 Eol CPM - Chartered Portfolio Manager PC007/3
$1700 3,0lal 2014/4/10-6 PC007/4

www.actseg.com
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U o)l obhLdviiill
Professional Certification

$1700 8yalall 2014/2/20-16 PC008/1
$1700 8yalall 2014/8/28-24  /:.1..40 20 Jlocl absco I PC008/2
$1700 spalal) 2014/6/5-1 gssl | CRA Chartered Risk Analyst — Certification | pc0g/3
$1700 5yalall 2014/4/10-6 PC008/4
$1700 8yalall 2014/5/15-11 PC009/1
$1700 8y0lall 2014/12/18-14 | /1,40 sate o wlgyll Byl s PC009/2
$1700 apalall 2014/6/19-15 gl CWM® - Chartered Wealth Manager PC009/3
$1700 8y0lall 2014/3/27-23 PC009/4
$1700 8yolall 2014/2/27-23 PC010/1
$1700 8yolall 2014/5/8-4 Jaelud0 Giyine o Lalas PC010/2
$1700  &yalal 2014/11/20-16 | &=/ MFP — Master Financial Planner PC010/3
$1700 5yalall 2014/9/11-7 PC010/4
$1700 5yalall 2014/2/27-23 PCO11/1
$1700 & alall 2014/12/11-7 Jielud0 1o glic J PCO11/2
$1700 8,aLal 2014/6/5-1 gsowl | CTEP — Chartered Trust and Estate Planner  pc()11/3
$1700 & alall 2014/4/17-13 PCO11/4
$1700 & alall 2014/3/20-16 PCO12/1
$1700 5yalall 2014/6/26-22 | ;. ..40 220 Jlach 3] L PCO012/2
$1700 ] 2014/11/6-2 ol RBA — Registered Business Analyst PCO12/3
$1700 5yalall 2014/5/1-4/27 PCO12/4
$1700 5yalall 2014/1/30-26 PCO13/1
$1700 byalall 2014/3/27-23 | /5,40 oieo dyigyiSTRI Jlac¥l byl yues PC013/2
$1700 apalil) 2014/6/12-8 ¢sl | CEC — Certified E-Commerce Consultant™ | pc13/3
$1700 5yalall 2014/9/11-7 PC013/4
$1700 5yalall 2014/3/20-16 PCO14/1
$1700 &yalall 2014/6/26-22 | /;.1..40 i yla] s g gy Libatawl PCO014/2
MCP — Management Consulting
$1700 5yalall 2014/11/6-2 ol Professional PCO014/3
$1700 5yalall 2014/5/1-4/27 PCO14/4

ACT Professionally
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Professional Certification

$1700 8,alall 2014/3/6-2 PCO15/1
$1700  sata 2014/12/11-7 /(.40 Saieo o] calos PCO15/2
AMA Accredited Management Accountant
$1700 8,alall 2014/6/12-8 Eos! PCO15/3
$1700 50lall 2014/9/11-7 PCO15/4
$1700 5yalall 2014/1/30-26 PCO16/1
$1700 5y0lall 2014/5/22-18 | /2,40 oSl LU pole daail pues PCO016/2
$1700 350l 2014/11/6-2 Eognl IFS - Islamic Financial Specialist PCO16/3
$1700 5y0lall 2014/9/18-14 PCO16/4
$1700 5y0lall 2014/1/30-26 PCO17/1
$1700  5elal 201412117 11 a0 T S T o PCO17/2
$1700 | Lal 2014/6/5-1 Eos! CMA — Chartered Mortgage Analyst PCO17/3
$1700 8,0lal 2014/5/1-4/27 PCO017/4
$1700 3,0lall 2014/3/6-2 PCO18/1
$1700 s,alal 2014/5/29-25 1140 saiall Lidgall gyliall 3lsf s1sa PCO18/2
CIPM® Certified International Project
$1700  sata 2014/11/6-2 | e Manager PCO18/3
$1700 3,0lall 2014/4/17-13 PCO018/4
$1700 3,alal 2014/2/27-23 PCO019/1
$1700 s | 2014/5/22-18 /i 40 RTINS T PCO19/2
$1700 3y0lal) 2014/11/13-9 £ MPM® — Master Project Manager PC019/3
$1700 5,0l 2014/4/24-20 PC019/4
$1700 5,0Lall 2014/5/8-4 PC020/1
$1700 5y0lall 2014/6/26-22 | /;.1..40 ey st s PC020/2
$1700 Sl 2014/11/6-2 Sl CMA™ — Chartered Marketing Analyst PC020/3
$1700 5,0lall 2014/9/11-7 PC020/4
$1700 5,0lall 2014/2/13-9 PCO21/1
$1700 | ol | 2014/5/22-18 | /540 e eyt PCO21/2
$1700 Bpalalt 2014/11/13-9 S RFS - Registered Financial Specialist PC021/3
$1700 5alall 2014/9/11-7 PC021/4
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